## Sault Area Public Schools Distinguished Athletics Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Application Deadline: April 1, 2024

## SAULT AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME

The Sault Area Public Schools Athletic Hall of Fame exists to recognize and honor student athletes, coaches, teams and sports contributors for their achievements and/or contributions to the SAPS Athletic Program. You, as a community member, are entitled to nominate a past Sault High School athlete, coach, or a community member you feel is deserving of this honor.

The criteria for a person's nomination are simple:

- 1. The nominee must, during his/her career, have exemplified the pride and spirit of Sault Area Schools athletics.
- 2. If an athlete, he/she must have been a Sault High athlete, earned two varsity letters, and been out of high school for ten years.
- 3. If a coach, he/she must have coached in the Sault Area Public Schools for at least 5 years.
- 4. If an at-large nominee, he/she must have made significant contributions to the Sault Area Public Schools Athletic Program
- 5. All nominees must have demonstrated good citizenship.

Nomination: Nominee's First Name:	MI: Last Name:
Maiden Name:	Graduation Year:
Address:	City:
State: Z	ip: Email:
Home Phone:	Wok Phone:
Fax:	
Team Nominee	
Nominators First Name	Last Name
Address:	City:
State:Zip:	Email:
Home Phone:	Work Phone:
Fax <sup>.</sup>	

## **Mail Completed Application To:**

Sault Area Public Schools
Distinguished Athletic Hall of Fame Committee
904 Marquette Avenue
Sault Ste Marie, MI 49783

## **Supporting Information**

(Please type or print legibly)

Please list all sports played, varsity letters, and years played at Sault High. For a coach list all sports coached and years of coaching. For a team list team represented and members of the team. For an at-large member please list name and background.						
Please include information about athletic records, awards, statistics, honors, etc.						

\_